SCHEDULE - NIGHT OWLS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Sun, Feb 12, 17
Sun, Feb 19, 17
Sun, Feb 26, 17
Sun, Mar 05, 17
Sat, Mar 11, 17

Sat, Apr 01, 17

Sun, Apr 02, 17
Sun, Apr 09, 17
Sun, Apr 23, 17
Sun, Apr 30, 17
Sat, May 06, 17
Sun, May 07, 17

RND

spring 2017 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (C)

2 NIGHT OWLS
E THUNDER BUDDIES 0 NIGHT OWLS
THUNDER BUDDIES

u NIGHT OWLS

ICE HOLES

NIGHT OWLS

E ICE HOLES

NIGHT OWLS

Feb. 08, 2026

S Visitor
4 SCREAMING EAGLES

NIGHT OWLS

H THUNDER BUDDIES

E SCREAMING EAGLES

E ICE HOLES

THUNDER BUDDIES

Time
10:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
11:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
11:00 am
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



